12:53:19  3/10/2014

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1411C
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 142010

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Home Solutions Partners Iv Reo Llc
8214 Westchester Dr Ste 635

Dallas TX 75225-6124

*533 BURGESS ST

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/7/2014

DENSLOW'S ADDITION TO THE CITY
OF ST. PAUL EX PART W OF AL RUN
AT RAFROM APT ON S L OF AND 37
68/100 FT FROM SW COR LOT 18 AND
BEG AT NE COR OF LOT 17 THW 6
88/100 FT TH SWLY 54 83/100 FT PAR

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

11,369.12
1,145.17
1.00

1.00

$11,369.12
$1,145.17
$35.00
$5.00

$12,554.29

25-29-23-32-0037

Bryan Scott Castle

949 Galtier St

Saint Paul MN 55117-5338
*949 GALTIER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 3/7/2014

WILKIN & HEYWARDS OUT LOTS TO
ST. PAUL EX S 2 FT FOR ALLEY AND
EX GALTIER STS 40 FTOF N 1/2 OF N
1/2 OF LOT 15

** PLEASE NOTE **

Demolition

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

10,497.05
1,097.67
1.00

1.00

$10,497.05
$1,097.67
$35.00
$5.00

$11,634.72

25-29-23-42-0003

Total Demolition: $21,866.17
Total DSI Admin Fee: $2,242.84
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $70.00
Total Attorney Fee: $10.00
Project Total: $24,189.01
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $24,189.01

2 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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