12:53:19 3/10/2014	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1411C Assi Resolution #:	nt: 142010	Manager: TJT	Pag
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Home Solutions Partners Iv Reo Llc	DENSLOW'S ADDITION TO THE CITY	Demolition	1.00	11,369.12	\$11,369.12	25-29-23-32-0037
8214 Westchester Dr Ste 635	OF ST. PAUL EX PART W OF A L RUN AT RA FROM A PT ON S L OF AND 37	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,145.17	\$1,145.17	
Dallas TX 75225-6124	68/100 FT FROM SW COR LOT 18 AND	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*533 BURGESS ST	BEG AT NE COR OF LOT 17 TH W 6	Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5	88/100 FT TH SWLY 54 83/100 FT PAR				\$12,554.29	
*Pending as of: 3/7/2014		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
Bryan Scott Castle	WILKIN & HEYWARDS OUT LOTS TO ST. PAUL EX S 2 FT FOR ALLEY AND			10,497.05		25-29-23-42-0003
949 Galtier St		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	1,097.67	\$1,097.67	
Saint Paul MN 55117-5338	EX GALTIER ST S 40 FT OF N 1/2 OF N 1/2 OF LOT 15	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*949 GALTIER ST		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 5					\$11,634.72	
*Pending as of: 3/7/2014		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
	** PLEASE NOTE **					
	\$21,866.17		- — — — — -			. — — — — — –
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$2,360.17					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$70.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$10.00					
Project Total:	\$24,189.01					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$24,189.01					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)